
001-14463

� 

0_0_852545_6� 
001-144630 
001-524689::--------.-__ 

001-155594 

001-000345 

001-589306
�: 

001-029�___.-------tr; 
001-00338 
001-155640 
001-407364 
001-006599 
001-524581 

001-144630 

O_Q1:_5_3J_1_5� 
001-124451 
001-096270-

t, 

001_,j55942 

001-006599 
r=oo1-s2-6487 

/ \ r 001-526419 

. t 

"{J� 

001-525421 
001-185159 

001-525421 

001-525413 
�0□1-=iasi59 

f 

Denominotion/Denominaci6n/Denomination Item 

001-533203 

,..Q.Ql-583758 

Version/Versi6n/Version 

pof-533254 
I 

Dok/Fecho/Do1e 

� ¼A'> 001-092533 � 

001-092517 

001-006831 

001-524395 

:oo-re33190 

OOJ,_092_52_5 

t 
001-006831 

001-09104i 
001-319236 

) 

001-094_030 

� 

� 
Ol1BM_2_Cl_3.0 

001-175811 r�w 
00l:.H582_0 

001-4704 9 

001633181 

001-228141 8 

001-419664 ffl 

O_OJ_,_3JJ�_0_5 • 

001-328324 -

001-542350� 

001-254347-m 

001-200816 

Lost Serial Number/Ul1,mo N' de Serie/Dernier Numero de Serie 

http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-144630?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-155594?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-000345?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-155640?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-006599?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-144630?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-124451?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-096270?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-006599?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-185159?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-092533?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-006831?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-006831?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-319236?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-094030?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-175811?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-228141?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-328324?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-254347?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-200816?pt-manual=SKY-MSC_pm.pdf


Cód. Descrição UM
001-
091049 CORD 3X1,5MM2 W/PGRE 2PC1PR By the each

001-
042030 BRACER T-18R-SMALL By the each

001-
175811 FEMALE TERMINAL WITH LOCK (FOR WIRE FROM 1 TO 2) By the each

001-
175820 TERMINAL COVER By the each

001-
200816 LABEL PER US DEPT OF LABOR By the each

001-
254347 SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS LABEL By the each

001-
318000 NUT M4 DIN 985 INOX By the each

001-
124451 NUT M8 DIN 934 STAINESS STEEL By the each

001-
124486 NUT M6 DIN 934 STAINLESS STEEL By the each

001-
000345 SCREW ASC UNC1/4 By the each

001-
042854 TERM. PRE-ISOL.AN-2435 By the each

001-
155942 LINEAR GEAR ABK/N/ABL/N / ABS By the each

001-
228141 ATTENTION LABEL By the each

001-
144630 SCREW M4X10 By the each

001-
123846 SCREW M6X12 DIN 933 STAINLESS STEEL By the each

001-
003387 WASHER P 1/2 By the each

001-
029564 SIX SIDED NUT UNF 1/2 By the each

001-
155640 ENDLESS SCREW ABK/ABL/ABS By the each

001-
319236 CORD PRESS PG13,5 LCP13,5BL+ NUT WITH REDUCTOR By the each

001-
328324 INSTRUCTION MANUAL LABEL By the each

001-
185159 SCREW M6X10 DIN 7985 SS By the each

001-
311405 EARTH-WIRE LABEL By the each

001-
006599 RETAINER 00790BR By the each

001-
096270 RUBBER FOOT M8X15MM By the each

001-
155594

CROWN ABN-HD/ABL/ABS By the each



Cód. Descrição UM
001-
144657 SCREW M8X25 DIN 933 STAINLESS STEEL By the each

001-
006831 PORCA MENOR EIXO ROLO SECCIONADOR By the each

001-
094030 ESCOVA DE LIMPEZA ES156 By the each

001-
124265 SCREW M6X16 DIN 933 STAINLESS By the each

001-
092487 LAMINA EMPURRADORA AB-STROG. By the each

001-
092495 ANEL SEPARADOR GROSSO(092495) By the each

001-
092517 ANEL SEPARADOR FINO By the each

001-
092525 ANEL SEPARADOR By the each

001-
092533 ANEL SEPARADOR MEDIO By the each

001-
092541 LAMINA CORTADORA AB-STROG By the each

001-
103845 LAMINA LISA AB-ESTROG. By the each

001-
407364 SCREW M8X12 DIN 933 STAINLESS STEEL By the each

001-
542350 SKYFOOD STICKER 120MM LAR-25LMB/PA7 PRO/CR-8L By the each

001-
048739 PFS M6x30 DIN 912 INOX By the each

001-
419664 ETIQ.FRAGIL ESPANHOL/INGLES(419664) By the each

001-
526487 CONDUCTED SHAFT - ABS By the each

001-
583758 MOTOR 0,5CV 60Hz 110V W (13880440) By the each

001-
470449 KEY WITH PROT.30223 ABS By the each

001-
526479 CONDUCER SHAFT - ABS By the each

001-
546909 FIX ROLLS SUPPORT By the each

001-
546879 CS GABINETE ABS By the each

001-
531154 CERTIFIED BASE ABS By the each

001-
529303 ENCOSTO DOS ROLOS(529303) By the each

001-
525456 TAMPA DO GABINETE(525456) By the each

001-
525421 ROLLS ASSEMBLY By the each



Cód. Descrição UM
001-
525413 ROLL SUPPORT SET TO ABS MODEL By the each

001-
524689 TAMPA DO CABECOTE(524689) By the each

001-
524581 CABECOTE (BRANCO)(524581) By the each

001-
524425 MACHINED ROLL SHAFT SET A By the each

001-
524395 MACHINED ROLL SHAFT SET B By the each

001-
589306 PFS M8x16 DIN 912 FOSF. By the each

001-
611395 PROTECTION LID SET By the each

001-
533203 PENTE ROLO EMPURRADOR ABS ESTROGONOFE By the each

001-
533211 PENTE ROLO CORTADOR ABS ESTROGONOFE By the each

001-
533190 ROLO EMPURRADOR ESTROGONOFE ABSL-S By the each

001-
533181 ROLO CORTADOR ESTROGONOFE ABSL-S By the each


